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SI.No. Name Code E-mail Address

1 Gen. Circle, Meencut 101 dyce_gmct@gmail.com

2 Gen. Circle, Thrissur 102 dcegtsr@gmail.com

3 Gen. Ci_r_ch:_Moolamattom 103 dcegenmim@gma&il.com

4 Ele.Circle, Thiruvananthapuram (U) 301 deputycetvpm@gmail._com

5 Ele.Dn. Nedumangad 322 eendmd07@gmail.com

6 Ele.Dn. Attingal 323 eeedati@gmail.com

7 Ele.Dn. Neyyattinkara 324 exe.nytk@gmail.com

8 Ele.Dn. Kazhakuttom 325 exengrkzm@gmail.com b
9 Ele.Dn. Kattakkada 326 eektda@gmail.com

10 Ele.Dn. Kollam 331 |eekollam@gmail.com

11 Ele.Dn. Karunagappally 332 e_dk__ply@gmail.com

12 Ele.Dn. Chathanm_:i _ 333 eechnr@gmail.com

13 Ele.Dn. Kottarakkara 341 eektkrc@gmail.com
14 |Ele.Dn. Kundara ) 342 |eekundara@gmail.com
15 Ele.Dn. Punalur 343 eepunalur@gmail.corri _____
16 Ele.Dn. Vaikom 352 exevaikom@gmail.com

17 Ele.Dn. Changanasserry 353 eecghy69@gmail.com

18 EIe:Dn. Pala 361 electricaldivisionpala@gmail.cc;m
19 Ele.Dn. Ponkunnam 362 'eepknm@'gmai.l-‘c_:om'..' - . .
20 Ele.Dn. Pallom R ee'baTIom@gmail.oonl'n
21 Ele.Dn. Alappuzha 371 eealpy@gmail.com

22 Ele.Dn. Cherthala 372 eeedcti@gmail.com
23 Ele.Dn. Mavelikkara | 373 eengineermvlk@gmail.com
24 Ele.Dn. Chengannur 374 cgrdvn@gmail.com
25 Ele.Dn. Harippad 375 eeharippad@gmail.com
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26 Ele.Dn. Ernakulam 381 exeekm@gmail.com
27 Ele.Dn. Thrippunithura 382 edtpna@gmail.com
28 Ele.Dn. Aluva 383 eealuva@gmail.com
29 Ele.Dn. Perumbavoor 384 eepbrdvn@gmail.com
30 Ele.Dn. Muvattupuzha 385 eemvpa@gmail.com
31 Ele.Dn. Mattancherry 386 eeemtch@gmail.com
32 Ele.Dn. North Parur 387 eeparur@gmail.com
33 Ele.Dn. Angamaly 388 eeksebangamali@gmail.com
34 Ele.Dn. Thrissur (East) 391 eetsre@gmail.com
35 Ele.Dn. Kunnamkulam 392 eeedkkm392@gmail.com
36 Ele.Dn. Irinjalakkuda 393 eeednijk@gmail.com
37 . Ele.Dn. Chalakkudy 394 ed.chalakudy@gmail.com
38 Ele.Dn. Thrissur (West) 395 eeeldntcrwest@gmail.com
- 39 Ele.Dn. Kodungallur 396 eekdir@gmail.com
40 Ele.Dn. Wadakkancherry 397 eeksebwdy@gmail.com
41 - Ele.Dn. Palakkad 401 eednpkdi1@gmail.com
42 Ele.Dn. Chittur 402 eechtr@gmail.com
43 Ele.Dn. Shoranur 403 eeshoranur@gmail.com
44 - Eie.Dn. Mannarkkad 404 eeednmkd@gmail.com
45 Ele.Dn. Alathur 405 eeednalr3@gmail.com
46 Ele.Dn. Pattambi 406 edpaﬂambi@én:ail.mm
47 Ele.Dn.Kozhikode 1 411 ee.edkzd@kseb.in
48 Ele.Dn. Balussery 412 eeedblsy@gmail.com - -
49 Ele.Dn. Vadakara 413 vadakaradivision@gmail.com
50 Ele.Dn. Feroke 414 eeferoke@gmail.com
51 Ele.Dn. Nadapuram 415 eeedndpm@gmail.com
52 Ele.Dn. Kannur 421 knredkseb@gmail.com
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- 53 Ele_-._ pn. Thalassery 422 eedntly@gmail.com
54 Ele.Dn. Iritty 423 eedvniritty@gmail.com
55 Ele.Dn. Payyannur 424 eledvnpayyanur@gmail.com
56 Ele.Dn. Manjeri 431 edmanjeri@gmail.com
57 Ele.Dn. Tirur 432 eetirur@gmail.com
58  |Ele.Dn. Perinthalmanna 433 exengkseb@gmail.com
59 Ele.Dn. Ponnani 434 eeksebponnani@gmail.com
60  |Ele.Dn. Nilambur 435 ee.nbrdvn@gmail.com
61  |Ele.Dn. Tirurangadi 436 eetagdi@gmail.com
62 Ele.Dn. Kondotty 437 eekondotty@gmail.com
63 Ele.Dn. Wandoor 438 eewandoor@gmail.com
64 Ele.Dn. Pathanamthitta 441 eeedpta@gmail.com
. 1_55 Ele.Dn. Adoor 442 divhadoor@gmail.com
| 66 Ele.Dn. Thiruvalla 443 edtvia@gmail.com
67 Ele.Dn. Thodpuzha 451 eetpza@gmail.com
68 Ele.Dn. Kattappana 452 exektp@gmail.com
69 Ele.Dn. Adimaly 453 eedvnadly@gmail.cqm
70 Ele.Dn. Peerumade 454 eepmd454@gmail.com
71 Ele.Dn. Kalpetta 455 eeedkalpetta@gmail.com
72 Ele.Dn. Mananthavady 456 eemdykseb@gmail.com
73 Ele.Dn. Kanhangadu ‘ 471 exe.engineerkhd@gmail.com
74 Ele.Dn. Kasaragodu 472 eeeksd@gmail.com
75 CE (HRM), Trivandrum 952 cehrm@kseb.in
76 CE (HRM) Cash 952 cehrmcash@gmail.com
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